Namn

Ledare

Mathias Ekstrom
Mentor Gjakova
Annica Lindgren
Spelare

Alma Ekstrom
Amanda Johansson
Anastasia Kellidou
Elma Karbeg

Emily Fransson
Jonna Blomberg
Josephine Krappinger
Julia Johansson
Miranda Gjakova

Tabell1

Hem telefon Mobil

0471-12101
0471-10064
0471-33726

0471-12101

0481-202 07
0471-123 94
0471-33683
0471-50354
0471-123 42
0471-12051

0471-33726
0471-10064

0706-299016
0737-763913
070-6932294

0706-299016
070-2005185
070-6612394
0761-036156
070-6961657
070-2602158
0705-782051
070-6932294
073-9494625

Sida 1

0709-367914
0766-276311
0709-644743
0738-146745

0768-956015
0730-444446
073-7763913
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